
HARIYANA VIDYA MANDIR 
BA-193, Sector-I, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700064 

Sale Schedule of Textbooks, Exercise Books & Stationeries 2025-26 

DATE& DAY CLASS TIMINGS 
APPROXIMATE TOTAL COST  

HINDI SET BENGALI SET 

16.03.2025 (Sunday) 
Nursery 10 am - 1 pm 

2 pm - 4 pm 
2500/- 

LKG  2600/- 

17.03.2025 (Monday) UKG 
10 am - 1 pm 
2 pm - 4 pm 3500/- 3400/- 

18.03.2025 (Tuesday) I 
10 am - 1 pm 
2 pm - 4 pm 5500/- 5500/- 

COUNTER CLOSED FROM 19.03.2025 - 21.03.2025 

22.03.2025 (Saturday) II 2 pm - 7 pm 6100/- 5800/- 

23.03.2025 (Sunday) III 
10 am - 1 pm 
2 pm - 4 pm 7300/- 7100/- 

COUNTER CLOSED ON 24.03.2025 

25.03.2025 (Tuesday) IV 2 pm - 7 pm 7200/- 7100/- 

26.03.2025 (Wednesday) V 2 pm - 7 pm 7400/- 7300/- 

27.03.2025 (Thursday) VI 2 pm - 7 pm 9000/- 8900/- 

28.03.2025 (Friday) VII 
10 am - 1 pm 
2 pm - 4 pm 9100/- 9000/- 

29.03.2025 (Saturday) VIII 2 pm - 7 pm 9100/- 9000/- 

30.03.2025 (Sunday) IX 
10 am - 1 pm 
2 pm - 4 pm 10000/- 10000/- 

31.03.2025 (Monday) X 
10 am - 1 pm 
2 pm - 4 pm 10000/- 10000/- 

01.04.2025 (Tuesday) XII 2 pm - 7 pm 10000/- (S), 8000/- (C), 6000/- (H) 

02.04.2025 (Wednesday) LKG - II 2 pm - 7 pm - - 

03.04.2025 (Thursday) III - V 
10 am - 1 pm 
2 pm - 4 pm 

- - 

04.04.2025 (Friday) VI - VIII 2 pm - 7 pm - - 

05.04.2025 (Saturday) 
IX & X 10 am - 1 pm - - 

XII 2 pm - 4 pm - - 

 
LOOSE SALE COUNTER STARTS FROM 07.04.2025 ONWARDS (TIMINGS: 10 AM - 2 PM) 

 

 


